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PDC_Po(IL,\ND

DEVELOP}IENT
TGiIirisRx-

Low/Moderate
lncome Housing

PHOJECT/OWNERSHIP
MUTT ITAMITY
2101 fl \lAilc0uvtR Avtttu€
0t{ tR:
HAROLO & A'Iil IE BUELL
P. 0. 80x 905?
POf,TLAID , OR 97207
YEAR 0r ACQU lS lI loli: l99l

97227

222.1122

LEGAL

AoDlTl0l,l: AtBlflA
BLoCK: 30
LoTS: 6

MAP: 28 30

PUBLIC DATA

CENSUS TRACT: B LocK:
URO: OR COI{VEI'IT ION CENTER
AREA: ZoN ING: CG

ASSESSMENT AND TAXATION

LAt'lD VALUE IMPRoVEMEI'ITS ToTAL vAtut
$ 14,680 +$ 60,720 =$ 75,400

IAX EXEUPT IONS

EO
TAX ACCT NO. TAX YEAR DATE APPRAISED
009511540 91/92 1991

TAX EXEMPT I OI,I

BUILDING DATA
S I TE AREA:

BLDG AREA:

STOR I ES:

BAS EM E I,I T:

YR 8U I LT:
H ISToR lC: N0

5000 s f
10200 s f

3

1912

USAGE Hous nG
OFF ICE:
RETA I L:

t00 x
016
0%

S TAT IJS:

CoND I T lot'l
OPEII

FAIR

RENOVAT ION:

PUBLIC flNAtlClNG: PDC - 05 IRL $200,000 12/26/84

TYPE: MU LT I FfiU I [Y:
HOT E T/MOTE L:

S RO:

TRNSNT LODGNG

x STIIDENT:
GROUP t IV II,IG

c0t'lD0:

UNIT MIX
RENTS

$100-
$150

$151-
$200

$201 -
$250

$251-
$300

$301 -
$350

s351 -
$400

$401 -
$450

$451-
$s00

$s01-
$550

$551 -
s600

$601-
$650 $650+ N/A TOTAL

HOUSIN(i UT.IIT EATA

BE TAT TYPE:

oPtll llABlGT: X

sEcT 8/St BS:

VACAilT U TS: 3

AVg H0USEHLD SIIE: l.5
HoUSEHLD lY/tlltlof,S: Z

UII IIS D0UBIED UP: IiA
AVG llllE 0F 0CC: 8 ltl{THS

tll{ lT TURll0VtR: 2 5.301Y

sf,CE: [n. SUt tL
DAIE:7/13/9?.

I,GR: IIR. BUEI.T

HOTT L/lIOTE L
R00i IG Ut{lT

STUD IO
l BEDROOTI

2 2

t7

2 BEDROOII

3 BEDfiOOU

stzE I,l/A

IOTALS 0 0 2 t7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19

TENANT PROFILE

AGT

< 30 YRS

3 t -60:
)50 YRS

90 %

0%
l0 %

EMPLOYMENT

EMPTOYED:

ll{ OYrNTl'Yil

UNEMP LOYE O

RET IRTD:
STUDENT:

75 %

t00 96

25 96

0,6
096

UTILITIES INCLUDED

wATER/SEIVER:x

TLTCTR IC ITY:
STEAM:

GARBAGE: X

ALLI

EST COST IF
NOT I CLUD E D:

$NA /MNTH

SERVICES

MA IDlL INEN:
MEALS:

24 HR OESX COVE RAG E

Rts FtooR Al0ts:
COUNSEL I NG SERV I CES

MTO ICAL SE RV ICE S:

GROTJP ACT IV IT IES:

AMENITIES

TAUNDRY FACL IT I ES:

SINK IN ROOM:

M I CROWAVE/STOVE:

r R IDGE IN ROOM:

FTJRNIIURE:

Cotdr,luN I TY R00M:

IMRGNCY CALt BUTTON:

PHONE IN ROOU:

PHOI1E ON EACH F LOOR

SECURED ENTRANCE:

COMIUUN ITY XITCHE:
ADDITIONAL STORAGE:

PARK I G:

ONS ITE:
OFTSITE
SECURE()

covtnED
CHARGE:

SPACES:

x
BATHROOMS:

PR I VATE

SHARED:

COMMENTS

LAST UPDATE

HSG-011-A arl-&32 119 lEV 9i 15i92


